Vorstandeschiessen 2017

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila

Gruppenrangliste

04.11.2017
Plausch (4 x B100)

Rang Gruppe

1
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Teilnehmer

Hittnau, SG
Riegg Hans
Villiger Pascal
Rey Nicholas
Strahm Johnny
Gerber Beat

llinau-Effretikon, SSV

Vollenweider Peter
Péclard Jean-Michel
Boldi Bruno

Benkert Jurg

Moser Urs

Kyburg ZH, SG
Meier Paul
Wettstein Jurg
Bosshard Patrick
Muller Oskar
Kohler Martin

Sternenberg, SV
Ottikon, SG

Schmidriiti-Sitzberg, SV

BSVP Vorstand
Lindau, GSV
Weisslingen, SV

Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, SV
Hermatswil-Giindisau, SV

Pfaffikon, SV

Verein

Hitthau, Schitzengesellschaft
1953 Al FW

1990 All FW
1988 All FW
1963 All FW
1964 All FW

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
1951 All FwW

1950 All FW
1966 All FW
1966 All FW
1964 All FW

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
1949 Al FW

1964 All FW
1994 All FW
1951 All FW
1959 All FW

Sternenberg, Schitzenverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidrti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
BSVP Vorstand

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenverein
Hermatswil-Glindisau, Schiessverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Turbenthal-Neubrunn, SV Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
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Punkte
92 361
96 356
98 351
96 346
84 306
466
100 373
94 360
92 356
89 342
89 253
464
98 373
92 345
91 335
96 329
81 298
458

344-338-333-329-302
352-345-342-329-270
348-339-333-308-304
356-350-333-313-279
336-335-328-316-310
361-336-296-291-287
330-324-310-308-246
354-325-301-297-240
358-347-320-256-231
334-303-302-282-276

Total

1720

1684

1680

1646
1638
1632
1631
1625
1571
1518
1517
1512
1497
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